
Klass Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Delsumma 8 9 10 Delsumma Totalt

C3

1 Andreas Jonsson Skellefteå 49 47 47 49 49 49 46 336 48 49 47 144 480 s

2 Sven Carlsson Skellefteå 47 45 48 47 45 49 50 331 49 47 45 141 472 s

3 Jonas Jonsson Nysätra 45 47 48 47 48 48 47 330 47 46 46 139 469 s

4 Lars Edvinsson Umeå Pk 46 43 46 47 46 49 49 326 49 46 46 141 467 b

5 Ralf Linder Arvidsjaur 44 47 46 46 49 47 44 323 50 47 46 143 466 b

6 Fred Lundgren Vännäs 45 47 47 47 44 45 48 323 45 44 47 136 459 b

7 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå 45 46 46 49 46 47 46 325 45 43 46 134 459 b

8 Börje Lundin Vännäs 42 48 46 45 42 48 46 317 44 47 48 139 456

9 Erik Marklund Boliden 45 47 45 46 46 42 48 319 46 48 42 136 455

10 Peter Sirugo SJPK Luleå 47 46 46 45 43 45 48 320 44 45 45 134 454

11 Valter Vestin Vilhelmina 45 45 42 37 47 46 46 308 46 43 46 135 443

C2

1 Johan Morén Norsjö 42 44 43 46 45 47 44 311 44 45 46 135 446

2 Olov Nilsson Boliden 41 43 45 45 41 46 44 305 49 41 42 132 437

Vy 

1 Burt Johansson Skellefteå 35 46 47 46 47 47 45 313 43 47 46 136 449

2 Sven Berglund Nysätra 41 43 41 48 45 45 46 309 47 43 45 135 444

3 Greger Karlsson Boliden 42 36 43 38 40 38 47 284 43 41 39 123 407

D2

1 Eva Sirugo SJPK Luleå 44 43 41 44 46 46 37 301 46 47 43 136 437

2 Susanne Högman Norsjö 37 36 38 37 39 46 36 269 38 39 43 120 389

D1

1 Laila Johansson Skellefteå 44 29 48 42 40 44 42 289 47 46 41 134 423

 

 



2019-07-27

KrM C Prec

Klass Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Delsumma 8 9 10 Delsumma Totalt

Cö

1 Andreas Jonsson       44130 Skellefteå 49 47 47 49 49 49 46 336 48 49 47 144 480

2 Sven Carlsson             2687 Skellefteå 47 45 48 47 45 49 50 331 49 47 45 141 472

3 Jonas Jonsson             6432 Nysätra 45 47 48 47 48 48 47 330 47 46 46 139 469

4 Lars Edvinsson          28978 Umeå Pk 46 43 46 47 46 49 49 326 49 46 46 141 467

5 Fred Lundgren          31733 Vännäs 45 47 47 47 44 45 48 323 45 44 47 136 459

6 Börje Lundin             43672 Vännäs 42 48 46 45 42 48 46 317 44 47 48 139 456

7 Johan Morén             36994 Norsjö 42 44 43 46 45 47 44 311 44 45 46 135 446

8 Valter Vestin               8304 Vilhelmina 45 45 42 37 47 46 46 308 46 43 46 135 443

9 Olov Nilsson             36994 Boliden 41 43 45 45 41 46 44 305 49 41 42 132 437

Vä

1 Erik Marklund             4973 Boliden 45 47 45 46 46 42 48 319 46 48 42 136 455

Vy 

1 Burt Johansson            9999 Skellefteå 35 46 47 46 47 47 45 313 43 47 46 136 449

2 Sven Berglund           12022 Nysätra 41 43 41 48 45 45 46 309 47 43 45 135 444

3 Greger Karlsson          4981 Boliden 42 36 43 38 40 38 47 284 43 41 39 123 407

D

1 Åsa Edvinsson           38738 Umeå 45 46 46 49 46 47 46 325 45 43 46 134 459

2 Laila Johansson           4830 Skellefteå 44 29 48 42 40 44 42 289 47 46 41 134 423

3 Susanne Högman       23185 Norsjö 37 36 38 37 39 46 36 269 38 39 43 120 389

Lag öppen Skellefteå 480

472

469

1421

Lag Vet Boliden 455

407

862

Norsjö 2019-07-27 KrM  C Prec.

Anders Jonsson

Sven Karlsson

Burt Johansson

Erik Marklund

Greger Karlsson

 

 


